
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

1 ERIC MARTIN 29:52 OVERALL MALE

2 MATTHEW BARCA 30:29 OVERALL MALE

3 BOB GEORGE 31:47 OVERALL MALE

4 KEVIN SCHULTZ 32:03 M 30-39

5 JAMES SCULLY 34:46 M 30-39

6 JACOB FREEMAN 34:49 M 30-39

7 CHRIS MARSHALL 36:40 M 40-49

8 KATHY MARSHALL 39:57 OVERALL FEMALE

9 CATENA CORE 41:14 OVERALL FEMALE

10 JED HEPFNER 41:29 M 30-39

11 KATIE BARCA 41:48 OVERALL FEMALE

12 LYNZIE HARAKAL 41:48 F 30-39

13 LESLIE CORE 42:35 F 40-49

14 CINDY SCOVILLE 47:54 F 50-59

15 LYNNE RANDIG 49:53 F 60-UP

16 FRAN RAFAIANI 50:05 F 60-UP

17 KATE HEPFNER 52:26 F 40-49

18 COLLEEN D'ANGELO 52:26 F 40-49

19 DIANA STIMSON 56:43 F 40-49

20 ERIK HEPFNER 58:19 M 15-19

21 CARRIE WEBB 58:27 F 50-59

22 LAURA CLARK 59:39 F 20-29

23 DON HEPFNER 1:00:35 M 50-59

24 TOM CLARK 1:06:47 M 20-29

25 MANDY THIRY 1:10:36 F 40-49

26 SHELLIE BURGIN 1:10:36 F 40-49

27 MOLLY SMITH 1:12:55 F 20-29

28 LAUREL IRISH 1:12:56 F 40-49

29 DIANE ROSS 1:13:06 F 60-UP

30 BETH HEPFNER 1:13:07 F 60-UP
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PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

8 KATHY MARSHALL 39:57 OVERALL FEMALE

9 CATENA CORE 41:14 OVERALL FEMALE

11 KATIE BARCA 41:48 OVERALL FEMALE

22 LAURA CLARK 59:39 F 20-29

27 MOLLY SMITH 1:12:55 F 20-29

12 LYNZIE HARAKAL 41:48 F 30-39

13 LESLIE CORE 42:35 F 40-49

17 KATE HEPFNER 52:26 F 40-49

18 COLLEEN D'ANGELO 52:26 F 40-49

19 DIANA STIMSON 56:43 F 40-49

25 MANDY THIRY 1:10:36 F 40-49

26 SHELLIE BURGIN 1:10:36 F 40-49

28 LAUREL IRISH 1:12:56 F 40-49

14 CINDY SCOVILLE 47:54 F 50-59

21 CARRIE WEBB 58:27 F 50-59

15 LYNNE RANDIG 49:53 F 60-UP

16 FRAN RAFAIANI 50:05 F 60-UP

29 DIANE ROSS 1:13:06 F 60-UP

30 BETH HEPFNER 1:13:07 F 60-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

1 ERIC MARTIN 29:52 OVERALL MALE

2 MATTHEW BARCA 30:29 OVERALL MALE

3 BOB GEORGE 31:47 OVERALL MALE

20 ERIK HEPFNER 58:19 M 15-19

24 TOM CLARK 1:06:47 M 20-29

4 KEVIN SCHULTZ 32:03 M 30-39

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



5 JAMES SCULLY 34:46 M 30-39

6 JACOB FREEMAN 34:49 M 30-39

10 JED HEPFNER 41:29 M 30-39

7 CHRIS MARSHALL 36:40 M 40-49

23 DON HEPFNER 1:00:35 M 50-59


